10 000 m
Place Temps
1 00:37:06
2 00:37:57
3 00:38:34
4 00:40:26
5 00:41:02
6 00:41:08
7 00:41:37
8 00:41:39
9 00:41:42
10 00:41:59
11 00:42:15
12 00:42:38
13 00:42:41
14 00:42:50
15 00:42:56
16 00:43:59
17 00:44:03
18 00:44:23
19 00:44:46
20 00:45:46
21 00:45:51
22 00:45:53
23 00:46:11
24 00:46:23
25 00:46:36
26 00:46:40
27 00:47:16
28 00:47:44
29 00:47:49
30 00:48:09
31 00:48:10
32 00:48:19
33 00:48:34
34 00:49:05
35 00:49:08
36 00:49:34
37 00:49:38
38 00:49:41
39 00:49:51
40 00:50:00
41 00:50:15
42 00:50:28
43 00:50:32
44 00:50:38
45 00:50:39
46 00:50:44
47 00:50:45
48 00:50:47
49 00:50:49
50 00:50:51
51 00:51:01
52 00:51:19
53 00:51:23
54 00:51:28
55 00:51:30
56 00:51:58
57 00:52:04
58 00:52:06
59 00:52:25
60 00:52:30
61 00:52:35
62 00:52:43
63 00:52:47

La Ronde des Globules, Dannelbourg
samedi 23 juillet 2016

Nom

GUEHRAR
WEISER
DITSCH
NABIL

LAPP
PATSAPOULOS
ZENSES
RENARD
RAIMOND
THIRY
KESSLER
SIEGEL
ARLABOSSE
BRUNEAU
BAZIN
PETITJEAN
HORN
SCHMITT
SCHER
STORCK
CHAUVIN
FABING
SOULET
ZERR
PELTRE
FREIS
STILTZ
SCHMITT
KRATZEISEN
WAECHTER
PAUGAM
MAYER
SCHWEITZER
GLOCK
CHATEL
BAUER
SCHMITT
BREVETTI
ROHRBACH
NEYNER
LUTZ
GAIDA
KERN
HALLER
PHILIPS
WEISS
BAUER
DUBOIS
COSYNS
REBETEZ
KERN
LAEMMEL
KRUMMENACKER
STEY
ULRICH
GROSSE
FABER
LACAILLE
RAUCH
BOURDIAU
FABER
WAGNER
CHAZEE

Prénom

Stéphane
Florian
Mathieu
Nadi
Freddy
Alexandre
Emmanuel
Guillaume
Frédéric
Arnaud
Joel
Patrice
Vincent
Philippe
Arnaud
Sylvain
Vincent
Christophe
Florence
Mickael
Stéphane
Gaetan
Julie
Laurent
Francis
Francis
Anthony
Guillaume
Steve
Julien
Jacques
Dominique
Jean Luc
Yannick
Vincent
Christophe
Alexandre
Laurent
Gaetan
Thierry
Christian
Pierre
Loic
Anthony
Anne
Joseph
Franky
Eric
Samuel
Caroline
Emmanuel
Sébastien
Brice
Anne
Michel
Anne
Lucien
Gerard
Jean Marie
Eric
Nathan
Rene
Philippe

Club

Assa Team Denivelé +
Jog

Assa

Vendenheim Athle
Running Team Schvei.
Pompiers Sarrebourgiduel
Eichelthal

Cap Liberte Dettwiller
Athlé Vosges

Asptt Strasbourg
triathlon club sarreguemines
Enduranceshop
Punirparlesport

Acs Cre Stiring Wendel
Trailer De La Rose
Troll Team Trail

Troll Team Trail
Eichenthal

Assa

Plaine De Walsch

Rfc Vasperviller
Individuel

Jog R Le Team

Oh Morsbronn

Assa

Ramearathon
Weitbruch

Bettbornr

Team Saverne
Saverne

3sp Fenetrange
Biding

Oh Morsbronn
Running Team Schvei.
Sportive Lorquinoise
Sg Wantzenau Tri
Assa

Cap Liberte Dettwiller
Strasbourg

Bouxwiller
Otterswiller

Trailleur Du Mont
Furchausen

Sarralbe

Trailers Roseg Dabo
Oh Morsbronn

Benco Team

Smeca

Hartzviller

Weitbruch

Running Team Schvei.
Morsbronn

Assa

Cap Liberte Dettwiller
Cap Liberte Dettwiller
Rfc Vasperviller
ASSA

Dannelbourg

As Cheminot Metz
Acs Cre Stiring Wendel
Phalsbourg

Courir A Haselfurth
Muhlouse

SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEF
SEH
V1H
SEH
JUF
V1H
V2H
V2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH

V1H
V2H
V1H
CAG
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1F
V3H
V1H

V1H
V1F
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1F
V1H
V1F
V3H
V2H
V2H
V2H
SEH
V2H
V2H

Clas.

cat. Vitesse
1 16,17
2 15,81
3 15,56
4 14,84
1 14,62
5 14,59
6 14,42
7 14,41
1 14,39
8 14,29
9 14,2
2 14,07
10 14,06
3 14,01
11 13,98
12 13,64
13 13,62
14 13,52
1 13,4
15 13,11
4 13,09
16 13,08
1 12,99
5 12,94
2 12,88
3 12,86
17 12,69
18 12,57
19 12,55
20 12,46
21 12,46
6 12,42
4 12,35
7 12,22
1 12,21
22 12,1
23 12,09
24 12,08
25 12,04
26 12
27 11,94
28 11,89
29 11,87
30 11,85
1 11,85
1 11,83
8 11,82
9 11,81
10 11,81
2 11,8
11 11,76
31 11,69
32 11,68
3 11,66
12 11,65
4 11,55
2 11,52
5 11,52
6 11,45
7 11,43
33 11,41
8 11,38
9 11,37



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

00:53:01
00:53:04
00:53:06
00:53:08
00:53:12
00:53:17
00:53:20
00:53:22
00:53:28
00:53:46
00:53:54
00:53:57
00:53:59
00:54:02
00:54:07
00:54:22
00:54:27
00:54:33
00:54:40
00:54:43
00:54:52
00:54:59
00:55:04
00:55:06
00:55:10
00:55:20
00:55:35
00:55:46
00:55:52
00:55:54
00:55:55
00:56:05
00:56:07
00:56:12
00:56:24
00:56:25
00:56:31
00:56:41
00:56:42
00:56:50
00:56:55
00:57:47
00:57:57
00:58:42
00:58:49
00:58:53
00:59:06
00:59:53
01:00:22
01:00:39
01:01:18
01:01:32
01:01:56
01:01:59
01:02:06
01:02:09
01:02:11
01:02:14
01:02:24
01:02:31
01:02:55
01:02:58
01:03:00
01:03:06
01:03:42
01:03:44
01:04:07
01:04:18
01:05:07

WATTRON
SOMMER
GONDOLFF
PEIFFER
ROBACH
OBRINGER
KOEBEL
COUPE
ABDELMALEK
WATTRON
MEHLINGER
REBMANN

BOMMERSBACH

FREY

BURRI
FAIVRE
MEHLINGER
CHANSON
REBMANN
JACOB
DHELEMME
TOILLIER
PONSARD
BERGMANN
WATTRON
LEROY
SIEGLER
JAMBOIS
ISAAC
MOKADDEM
WEISHAAR
DULOISY
DURANTEAU
MARTIN
REYMANN
OLEJNICZAK
PASTURAUD
SCHLOSSER
REBMANN
BOVI
HENNARD
TISSOT
CLAD
FONDREVEZ
ROEHR
KARCHER
PUNSING
ANDRE
MADELAINE
OLEJNICZAK
DOSCH
GROUSEL
SCHMITT
BRENNER
HIRTZ
HUNTZINGER
FEY
SCHERTZ
COUSSEAU
SCHMITT
CHRISTOPHE
WITZMANN
CLAVE
BOOS
BOYON
LITTNER
JACOB
VILART

GEIN

Bruno
Stéphanie
Remy
Thierry
Christian
Alain
Lionel
Lucie
Mohamed
Christophe
Bernard
Bertrand
Edgard
Jean Louis
Jean Francois
Jean
Raphael
Thierry
Philippe
Stephane
Christophe
Francgois
Bastien
Geoffrey
Cécile
Maurice Henri
Yves
Jessica
Stephan
Moroh
Julien
Hubert
Olivier
Marc
Philippe
Loic
Stéphan
Marie Reine
Caroline
Eric
Gilbert
Fabrice
Céline
Anne
Yves
Karine
Linda
Christpohe
Dominique
Thibault
Sébastien
Damien
Cindy
Mylene
Bernard
Pauline
Sabine
Colette
Roger
Jérome
Brigitte
Laurent
Laure
Olivier
Carole
Michel
Jean Luc
Sophie
Marie-José

Schwenheim

Rfc Vasperviller
Individuel

Individuel

Cap Liberte Dettwiller
Roue Libre Achen
ASSA

Rfc Vasperviller
Schwenheim

Asc Ferco

Team Foulees De La Zorn
Can Sarreguemines
CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER
Guntzvillerividuel
Trailer Rose

Lixheim

Assa

Trailer De La Rose
Slc Danne Et 4 Vents
Ases

Individuel

Ettendorf

Rauviller
Schwenheim

Pass Running
Bencoteam
Ccvttbadonviller
Scarlett Team

Cap Liberte Dettwiller
Individuel

Individuel

Pompiers Bitche
Individuel

Mulhouse

Rfc Vasperviller
Avenir D'abeille

Nstt

Team Fzton Phalsbourg
Butten

Benco Team
Individuel

Cap Liberte Dettwiller
Mance

Rfc Vasperviller
Individuel

Weinbourg
Gosselming

Slc Danne Et 4 Vents
Rfc Vasperviller
Nitting

Judo Club Sarrebourg
Sarralbe

Asc Ferco
Niderbronn

As Musau

Cap Liberte Dettwiller
Rfc Vasperviller

Tri Hochfelden

Rfc

Rfc Vasperviller
Individuel

As Musau

As Running Ferco
Rfc Vasperviller
Dolving

Slc 4 Vents

Plaine De Walsch
Team Foulées Zorn

V1H
SEF
V2H
V1H
V2H
V2H
V3H
SEF
V2H
V1H
SEH
V1H
V3H
V2H
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V2H
SEH
V2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1F
V2H
V2H
SEF
V1H
V3H
SEH
V2H
SEH
V1H
V2H
SEH
V1H
V2F
V1F
SEH
V1H
V1H
SEF
SEF
V3H
SEF
V2F
SEH
V2H
SEH
SEH
V2H
SEF
V1F
V4H
SEH
V2F
V2F
V3H
SEH
V2F
V2H
SEF
V1H
V2F
SEH
V3H
SEF
V2F

~NSoZoRoNoB~wrwdH-~Now

11,32
11,31

11,3
11,29
11,28
11,26
11,25
11,24
11,22
11,16
11,13
11,12
11,11

11,1
11,09
11,04
11,02

10,98
10,97
10,94
10,91

10,9
10,89
10,88
10,84
10,79
10,76
10,74
10,73
10,73

10,7
10,69
10,68
10,64
10,64
10,62
10,59
10,58
10,56
10,54
10,38
10,35
10,22

10,19

10.02

962

951

9.21



133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

01:05:44
01:05:57
01:06:32
01:06:35
01:06:37
01:06:55
01:07:05
01:07:07
01:07:28
01:07:38
01:08:08
01:09:42

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

10:12
10:14
10:16
10:27
11:08
11:50
11:52
12:19
14:04
15:06
16:05
16:52
17:12
17:49

01:35:17

MATTHIAS
SCHRMANN
WAHL

SINS

GIRAL
BALBA
MEYER
HENNARD
THOMAS
POIROT
WEISSER
JUNG
TRIMBORN
TRIMBORN
ROUGET
STEPHANUS
DOSCH
ZOBLER
ZOBLER
NIKES
CHRISTOPHE
HERMANN
BENOIT
FAMECHON
MORELYUNCK
GOUVERNET
FIPPINGER

Catherine
Patrice
Michéle
Daniel
Daniel
Nicolas
Aurore
Nathalie
Anne Marie
Gaelle
Philippe
Martine
Esther
Myriam
Daniel
Christine
Frederic
lkram
Mathieu
Jacques
Brigitte
Marie Rose
Chantal
Melanie
Michel
Carine
Jean Michel

Trialers Saulnois
Individuel

Asc Ferco
Ferco
Ottersviller
Siersthal
Benco Team
Benco Team
Individuel
Ferco

Trailers Rose
Individuel
Sarreguemines
Sarreguemines
Saint Avold
Sieviller

Nitting
Gomelang
Gomelang

Ass Decouvertes
Asc Brotsch
Eichenthal
EICHELTHAL
Individuel
Senonges
Saverne

Acs Cre Stiring Wendel

V2F
V2H
V1F
V2H
V3H
SEH
SEF
V1F
V2F
SEF
V1H
V2F
V1F
V1F
V1H
V1F
V2H
SEF
SEH
V3H
V2F
V2F
V3F
SEF
V3H
SEF
V1H

27

9,13

9,1
9,02
9,01
9,01
8,97
8,94
8,94
8,89
8,87
8,81
8,61
8,55
8,54
8,54
8,52
8,43
8,35
8,35

8,3

8,1
7,99
7,89
7,81
7,77
7,71

6,3



